UNOFFICIAL COPY



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 16911 - US BANK

CT Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

ILIL
FIXTURE

File with: Crock, IL

Doc#: 1331910019 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 11/15/2013 10:31 AM Pg: 1 of 2

THE AROVE	SPACE IS FOR	R FILING OFFICI	E USE ONL'

FILE WILL COOK, IL		THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	r repord)
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE CUNBER 0722041134 8/8/2007 CC IL COCK	(or recorded) Filer: <u>attach</u> Al	ING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS mendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	or's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stall ment id Statement			rmination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also ind 	23", affected collateral in item 6		
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	identifed at ove with respect to the security interest(s w	s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement Is
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	AND Check on of the three boxes to: CHANGE is no and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6 s; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	nation Change - provide (nly <u>on</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
1627 North Clybourn, LLC	9/,		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N. M.	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only one name (72 0 70) (use	exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		-/6	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		74,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		750	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTA' COUE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:	boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collate	eral RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 0529788 3000007337	: 1627 North Clybourn, LLC	1627 North Clybourn LLC

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1331910019 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendmer 0722041134 8/8/2007 CC IL Cook	nt form		
12. NAME OF PARTY_AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amend	lment form		
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	SUFFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement, Name of a current Debtor of rec	cord required for indexing	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction iter	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbre	viate any part of the Deb	tor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
1627 North Clybourn, LLC	IRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OR 13b. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	IKS! PERSONAL NAME	ABSITIONAL INVIDEOUS ACCOUNTS	
14, ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	<u>.</u>		
Debtor Name and Address:	/2252		
1627 North Clybourn, LLC - 9319 Oak Park Avenue , Morton Grove, IL			
Secured Party Name and Address:	211 112 54024	T Clory's Office	
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION - 400 CITY CENTER, OSHKOS	SH, WI SHOOT		
	4		
		<i>X</i> ,	
		·//	
		T	
		0.	
		$O_{x_{-}}$	
		(C)	
		0	
	T	and an afficial paterior	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut	ŀ	iption of real estate: 2 IN BLOCK 6 IN SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION T	O CHICAGO IN
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as: 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	THE EA	AST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTI	ON 32,
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 1627 North Clybourn, LLC	TOWNS PRINCI	SHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE PAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINO	IAIRD IS.
9319 Oak Park Ave			
Morton Grove, IL 60053	Address	s: 1627 North Clybourn, Chicago, IL 60614	
	Parcel I	ID:	
		125-038-0000	
	1		
		FI	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 40529788-IL-31 16911 - US BANK OSHKOSH CLS US BANK	K NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	File with: Cook, IL 3000007337 1627 North Clybourn	LLO